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      G/12B/10000/00  RETRIBUCIONES BASICAS               14.767,00          7.554,86          7.212,14  51,16          7.554,86              0,00  51,16          7.554,86              0,00  51,16          7.554,86              0,00  51,16

      G/12B/10001/00  OTRAS REMUNERACIONES                43.499,00         22.285,19         21.213,81  51,23         22.285,19              0,00  51,23         22.285,19              0,00  51,23         22.285,19              0,00  51,23

      G/12B/12000/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO A1             444.727,00        288.080,44        156.646,56  64,78        288.080,44              0,00  64,78        288.080,44              0,00  64,78        288.080,44              0,00  64,78

      G/12B/12001/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO A2             273.748,00         71.701,03        202.046,97  26,19         71.701,03              0,00  26,19         71.701,03              0,00  26,19         71.701,03              0,00  26,19

      G/12B/12002/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO C1             289.531,00        111.334,24        178.196,76  38,45        111.334,24              0,00  38,45        111.334,24              0,00  38,45        111.334,24              0,00  38,45

      G/12B/12003/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO C2              33.850,00         60.936,76        -27.086,76 180,02         60.936,76              0,00 180,02         60.936,76              0,00 180,02         60.936,76              0,00 180,02

      G/12B/12005/00  TRIENIOS                           169.709,00        135.526,63         34.182,37  79,86        135.526,63              0,00  79,86        135.526,63              0,00  79,86        135.526,63              0,00  79,86

      G/12B/12100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE DESTINO             645.730,00        337.992,61        307.737,39  52,34        337.992,61              0,00  52,34        337.992,61              0,00  52,34        337.992,61              0,00  52,34

      G/12B/12101/00  COMPLEMENTO ESPECIFICO           1.082.630,00        553.243,84        529.386,16  51,10        553.243,84              0,00  51,10        553.243,84              0,00  51,10        553.243,84              0,00  51,10

      G/12B/12107/00  PRESTACIONES ECONOMI                     0,00         16.148,80        -16.148,80   0,00         16.148,80              0,00   0,00         16.148,80              0,00   0,00         16.148,80              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/12108/00  PRESTAC.DIF.RETR.INC                     0,00          3.694,30         -3.694,30   0,00          3.694,30              0,00   0,00          3.694,30              0,00   0,00          3.694,30              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/12109/00  OTROS COMPLEMENTOS                  54.155,00              0,00         54.155,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/12802/00  TEMPORALES POR ACUMU                90.720,00         26.800,00         63.920,00  29,54         26.800,00              0,00  29,54         26.800,00              0,00  29,54         26.800,00              0,00  29,54

      G/12B/13001/00  SALARIOS GRUPO II                   13.240,00          6.835,52          6.404,48  51,63          6.835,52              0,00  51,63          6.835,52              0,00  51,63          6.835,52              0,00  51,63

      G/12B/13002/00  SALARIOS GRUPO III                  39.478,00         20.411,38         19.066,62  51,70         20.411,38              0,00  51,70         20.411,38              0,00  51,70         20.411,38              0,00  51,70

      G/12B/13003/00  SALARIOS GRUPO IV                    8.070,00          3.807,92          4.262,08  47,19          3.807,92              0,00  47,19          3.807,92              0,00  47,19          3.807,92              0,00  47,19

      G/12B/13004/00  SALARIOS GRUPO V                    66.309,00         33.071,85         33.237,15  49,88         33.071,85              0,00  49,88         33.071,85              0,00  49,88         33.071,85              0,00  49,88

      G/12B/13005/00  ANTIGUEDAD (INCL.COM                25.852,00         20.038,40          5.813,60  77,51         20.038,40              0,00  77,51         20.038,40              0,00  77,51         20.038,40              0,00  77,51

      G/12B/13100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CATEGORIA            71.675,00         36.135,69         35.539,31  50,42         36.135,69              0,00  50,42         36.135,69              0,00  50,42         36.135,69              0,00  50,42

      G/12B/13101/00  COMPLEMENTO PUESTO D                48.093,00         20.492,74         27.600,26  42,61         20.492,74              0,00  42,61         20.492,74              0,00  42,61         20.492,74              0,00  42,61

      G/12B/13102/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CONVENIO             40.374,00         23.767,04         16.606,96  58,87         23.767,04              0,00  58,87         23.767,04              0,00  58,87         23.767,04              0,00  58,87

      G/12B/13104/00  COMPLEMENTOS PERSON.                     0,00          4.165,38         -4.165,38   0,00          4.165,38              0,00   0,00          4.165,38              0,00   0,00          4.165,38              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/13107/00  PREST.ECON.POR I.T.                      0,00         12.981,66        -12.981,66   0,00         12.981,66              0,00   0,00         12.981,66              0,00   0,00         12.981,66              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/13108/00  PREST.DIF.RETRIB.INC                     0,00          1.927,69         -1.927,69   0,00          1.927,69              0,00   0,00          1.927,69              0,00   0,00          1.927,69              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/13109/00  OTROS COMPLEMENTOS                       0,00          1.008,83         -1.008,83   0,00          1.008,83              0,00   0,00          1.008,83              0,00   0,00          1.008,83              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/14801/00  PERSONAL EN PRACTICA               321.618,00          8.787,75        312.830,25   2,73          8.787,75              0,00   2,73          8.787,75              0,00   2,73          8.787,75              0,00   2,73

      G/12B/15000/00  PERSONAL FUNCIONARIO                51.692,00         34.103,98         17.588,02  65,98         34.103,98              0,00  65,98         34.103,98              0,00  65,98         34.103,98              0,00  65,98

      G/12B/15001/00  PERSONAL LABORAL                     3.181,00          2.120,64          1.060,36  66,67          2.120,64              0,00  66,67          2.120,64              0,00  66,67          2.120,64              0,00  66,67

      G/12B/16000/00  SEGURIDAD SOCIAL                   985.549,00        424.982,65        560.566,35  43,12        424.982,65              0,00  43,12        424.982,65              0,00  43,12        424.982,65              0,00  43,12

      G/12B/16040/00  SEGURIDAD SOCIAL (PE               117.104,00              0,00        117.104,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/16201/00  ACCION SOCIAL                            0,00          6.000,00         -6.000,00   0,00          6.000,00              0,00   0,00          6.000,00              0,00   0,00          6.000,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/16202/00  PREMIOS JUBILACION P                 6.250,00              0,00          6.250,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/16300/00  FORMAC.Y PERFECC. PE                     0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/17002/00  ADECUACIONES RETRIBUTIVAS           49.935,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          4.991.486,00      2.295.937,82      2.645.613,18  46,00      2.295.937,82              0,00  46,00      2.295.937,82              0,00  46,00      2.295.937,82              0,00  46,00

**    1  GASTOS DE PERSONAL                            4.991.486,00      2.295.937,82      2.645.613,18  46,00      2.295.937,82              0,00  46,00      2.295.937,82              0,00  46,00      2.295.937,82              0,00  46,00

      G/12B/20200/00  ARREND.EDIF.Y OTRAS                380.470,00        369.387,60         11.082,40  97,09        369.387,60              0,00  97,09        156.374,05        213.013,55  41,10        156.374,05              0,00  41,10

      G/12B/20600/00  ARREND.EQUIPOS PROC.                 4.000,00            163,35          3.836,65   4,08            163,35              0,00   4,08            163,35              0,00   4,08            163,35              0,00   4,08

      G/12B/21200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO                17.500,00          5.273,30         12.226,70  30,13          5.273,30              0,00  30,13          5.273,30              0,00  30,13          5.273,30              0,00  30,13

      G/12B/21300/00  MAQUINARIA                               0,00          5.593,83         -5.593,83   0,00          5.593,83              0,00   0,00          3.256,11          2.337,72   0,00          3.256,11              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/21301/00  INSTALACIONES                       29.250,00         13.781,52         15.468,48  47,12          3.476,33         10.305,19  11,88          1.534,28          1.942,05   5,25          1.534,28              0,00   5,25

      G/12B/21400/00  ELEMENTOS DE TRANSPORTE              1.750,00          1.727,98             22,02  98,74          1.727,98              0,00  98,74          1.727,98              0,00  98,74          1.727,98              0,00  98,74

      G/12B/21500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                40.500,00          6.266,61         34.233,39  15,47          6.266,61              0,00  15,47          6.266,61              0,00  15,47          6.266,61              0,00  15,47

      G/12B/21600/00  SISTEMAS PROCESOS IN                23.500,00          3.024,52         20.475,48  12,87          3.024,52              0,00  12,87              0,00          3.024,52   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/22000/00  ORDINARIO NO INVENTARIABLE           1.500,00          1.760,69           -260,69 117,38          1.760,69              0,00 117,38          1.760,69              0,00 117,38          1.760,69              0,00 117,38

      G/12B/22001/00  PRENSA,REV.LIBR. Y O                 5.000,00          4.044,52            955,48  80,89          4.044,52              0,00  80,89          4.044,52              0,00  80,89          4.044,52              0,00  80,89

      G/12B/22002/00  MATERIAL INFORMAT. N                12.500,00         14.070,74         -1.570,74 112,57         14.070,74              0,00 112,57         14.070,74              0,00 112,57         14.070,74              0,00 112,57

      G/12B/22100/00  ENERGIA ELECTRICA                  117.028,00        130.579,98        -13.551,98 111,58        130.579,98              0,00 111,58         62.185,78         68.394,20  53,14         62.185,78              0,00  53,14

      G/12B/22101/00  AGUA                                46.732,00         10.879,91         35.852,09  23,28         10.879,91              0,00  23,28         10.879,91              0,00  23,28         10.879,91              0,00  23,28

      G/12B/22103/00  COMBUSTIBLE                            900,00            530,00            370,00  58,89            530,00              0,00  58,89            530,00              0,00  58,89            530,00              0,00  58,89
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      G/12B/10000/00  RETRIBUCIONES BASICAS               14.767,00              0,00         14.767,00              0,00

      G/12B/10001/00  OTRAS REMUNERACIONES                43.499,00              0,00         43.499,00              0,00

      G/12B/12000/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO A1             444.727,00              0,00        444.727,00              0,00

      G/12B/12001/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO A2             273.748,00              0,00        273.748,00              0,00

      G/12B/12002/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO C1             289.531,00              0,00        289.531,00              0,00

      G/12B/12003/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO C2              33.850,00              0,00         33.850,00              0,00

      G/12B/12005/00  TRIENIOS                           169.709,00              0,00        169.709,00              0,00

      G/12B/12100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE DESTINO             645.730,00              0,00        645.730,00              0,00

      G/12B/12101/00  COMPLEMENTO ESPECIFICO           1.082.630,00              0,00      1.082.630,00              0,00

      G/12B/12107/00  PRESTACIONES ECONOMI                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/12B/12108/00  PRESTAC.DIF.RETR.INC                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/12B/12109/00  OTROS COMPLEMENTOS                  54.155,00              0,00         54.155,00              0,00

      G/12B/12802/00  TEMPORALES POR ACUMU                     0,00         90.720,00         90.720,00              0,00

      G/12B/13001/00  SALARIOS GRUPO II                   13.240,00              0,00         13.240,00              0,00

      G/12B/13002/00  SALARIOS GRUPO III                  39.478,00              0,00         39.478,00              0,00

      G/12B/13003/00  SALARIOS GRUPO IV                    8.070,00              0,00          8.070,00              0,00

      G/12B/13004/00  SALARIOS GRUPO V                    66.309,00              0,00         66.309,00              0,00

      G/12B/13005/00  ANTIGUEDAD (INCL.COM                25.852,00              0,00         25.852,00              0,00

      G/12B/13100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CATEGORIA            71.675,00              0,00         71.675,00              0,00

      G/12B/13101/00  COMPLEMENTO PUESTO D                48.093,00              0,00         48.093,00              0,00

      G/12B/13102/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CONVENIO             40.374,00              0,00         40.374,00              0,00

      G/12B/13104/00  COMPLEMENTOS PERSON.                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/12B/13107/00  PREST.ECON.POR I.T.                      0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/12B/13108/00  PREST.DIF.RETRIB.INC                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/12B/13109/00  OTROS COMPLEMENTOS                       0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/12B/14801/00  PERSONAL EN PRACTICA               412.338,00        -90.720,00        321.618,00              0,00

      G/12B/15000/00  PERSONAL FUNCIONARIO                51.692,00              0,00         51.692,00              0,00

      G/12B/15001/00  PERSONAL LABORAL                     3.181,00              0,00          3.181,00              0,00

      G/12B/16000/00  SEGURIDAD SOCIAL                   985.549,00              0,00        985.549,00              0,00

      G/12B/16040/00  SEGURIDAD SOCIAL (PE               117.104,00              0,00        117.104,00              0,00

      G/12B/16201/00  ACCION SOCIAL                            0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/12B/16202/00  PREMIOS JUBILACION P                 6.250,00              0,00          6.250,00              0,00

      G/12B/16300/00  FORMAC.Y PERFECC. PE                 2.000,00         -2.000,00              0,00              0,00

      G/12B/17002/00  ADECUACIONES RETRIBUTIVAS           49.935,00              0,00         49.935,00         49.935,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          4.993.486,00         -2.000,00      4.991.486,00         49.935,00

**    1  GASTOS DE PERSONAL                            4.993.486,00         -2.000,00      4.991.486,00         49.935,00

      G/12B/20200/00  ARREND.EDIF.Y OTRAS                380.470,00              0,00        380.470,00              0,00

      G/12B/20600/00  ARREND.EQUIPOS PROC.                 4.000,00              0,00          4.000,00              0,00

      G/12B/21200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO                17.500,00              0,00         17.500,00              0,00

      G/12B/21300/00  MAQUINARIA                               0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/12B/21301/00  INSTALACIONES                       29.250,00              0,00         29.250,00              0,00

      G/12B/21400/00  ELEMENTOS DE TRANSPORTE              1.750,00              0,00          1.750,00              0,00

      G/12B/21500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                40.500,00              0,00         40.500,00              0,00

      G/12B/21600/00  SISTEMAS PROCESOS IN                23.500,00              0,00         23.500,00              0,00

      G/12B/22000/00  ORDINARIO NO INVENTARIABLE           1.500,00              0,00          1.500,00              0,00

      G/12B/22001/00  PRENSA,REV.LIBR. Y O                 5.000,00              0,00          5.000,00              0,00

      G/12B/22002/00  MATERIAL INFORMAT. N                12.500,00              0,00         12.500,00              0,00

      G/12B/22100/00  ENERGIA ELECTRICA                  117.028,00              0,00        117.028,00              0,00

      G/12B/22101/00  AGUA                                46.732,00              0,00         46.732,00              0,00

      G/12B/22103/00  COMBUSTIBLE                            900,00              0,00            900,00              0,00
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      G/12B/22104/00  VESTUARIO                            5.000,00          1.980,12          3.019,88  39,60          1.980,12              0,00  39,60          1.980,12              0,00  39,60          1.980,12              0,00  39,60

      G/12B/22109/00  OTROS SUMINISTROS                    1.500,00          7.382,84         -5.882,84 492,19          7.382,84              0,00 492,19          7.382,84              0,00 492,19          7.382,84              0,00 492,19

      G/12B/22200/00  TELEFONICAS                         58.000,00         21.141,68         36.858,32  36,45         21.141,68              0,00  36,45         21.141,68              0,00  36,45         21.141,68              0,00  36,45

      G/12B/22201/00  POSTALES Y MENSAJERIA               12.000,00         10.599,20          1.400,80  88,33         10.599,20              0,00  88,33         10.599,20              0,00  88,33         10.599,20              0,00  88,33

      G/12B/22501/00  LOCALES                             30.000,00         12.354,21         17.645,79  41,18         12.354,21              0,00  41,18         12.354,21              0,00  41,18         12.354,21              0,00  41,18

      G/12B/22603/00  JURIDICOS Y CONTENCIOSOS               500,00              0,00            500,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/22604/00  CURSOS Y ACTIVIDADES               789.808,00        335.794,39        454.013,61  42,52        335.794,39              0,00  42,52        137.068,74        198.725,65  17,35        123.756,04         13.312,70  15,67

      G/12B/22606/00  REUNIONES,CONFERENCI                30.800,00         22.955,93          7.844,07  74,53         22.955,93              0,00  74,53          3.157,03         19.798,90  10,25          3.157,03              0,00  10,25

      G/12B/22607/00  OPOSICIONES Y PRUEBA               147.100,00         59.092,96         88.007,04  40,17         59.092,96              0,00  40,17         48.462,61         10.630,35  32,95         48.462,61              0,00  32,95

      G/12B/22608/00  PREMIOS, CONCURS. Y                  9.000,00              0,00          9.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/22700/00  LIMPIEZA Y ASEO                    227.089,00        215.380,00         11.709,00  94,84        215.380,00              0,00  94,84         89.741,45        125.638,55  39,52         71.793,16         17.948,29  31,61

      G/12B/22701/00  SEGURIDAD                          193.642,00        173.714,99         19.927,01  89,71        173.714,99              0,00  89,71         72.381,15        101.333,84  37,38         57.904,92         14.476,23  29,90

      G/12B/22703/00  POSTALES O SIMILARES                   900,00          1.247,06           -347,06 138,56          1.247,06              0,00 138,56          1.247,06              0,00 138,56          1.247,06              0,00 138,56

      G/12B/22706/00  ESTUDIOS Y TRABAJOS TECNICOS        414.154,00        161.829,08        252.324,92  39,07        161.829,08              0,00  39,07         21.401,32        140.427,76   5,17         21.401,32              0,00   5,17

      G/12B/22707/00  EDICION DE PUBLICACIONES            45.000,00         31.304,00         13.696,00  69,56         31.304,00              0,00  69,56         12.792,00         18.512,00  28,43         12.792,00              0,00  28,43

      G/12B/22709/00  OTROS                                    0,00            328,84           -328,84   0,00            328,84              0,00   0,00            328,84              0,00   0,00            328,84              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/23000/00  DIETAS                              11.000,00            900,95         10.099,05   8,19            900,95              0,00   8,19            900,95              0,00   8,19            737,67            163,28   6,71

      G/12B/23100/00  LOCOMOCION                          19.500,00          1.560,92         17.939,08   8,00          1.560,92              0,00   8,00          1.560,92              0,00   8,00          1.407,90            153,02   7,22

      G/12B/23300/00  OTRAS INDEMNIZACIONES              167.020,00            111,93        166.908,07   0,07            111,93              0,00   0,07            111,93              0,00   0,07            111,93              0,00   0,07

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          2.842.643,00      1.624.763,65      1.217.879,35  57,16      1.614.458,46         10.305,19  56,79        710.679,37        903.779,09  25,00        664.625,85         46.053,52  23,38

**    2  GASTOS CORRIENTES EN BIENES Y SERVICIOS       2.842.643,00      1.624.763,65      1.217.879,35  57,16      1.614.458,46         10.305,19  56,79        710.679,37        903.779,09  25,00        664.625,85         46.053,52  23,38

      G/12B/44102/00  UNIVERSIDADES DE ANDALUCÍA          25.258,00         25.258,00              0,00 100,00         25.258,00              0,00 100,00         18.943,50          6.314,50  75,00         18.943,50              0,00  75,00

      G/12B/49000/00  AL EXTERIOR                            313,00              0,00            313,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                             25.571,00         25.258,00            313,00  98,78         25.258,00              0,00  98,78         18.943,50          6.314,50  74,08         18.943,50              0,00  74,08

**    4  TRANSFERENCIAS CORRIENTES                        25.571,00         25.258,00            313,00  98,78         25.258,00              0,00  98,78         18.943,50          6.314,50  74,08         18.943,50              0,00  74,08

      G/12B/60200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO                 1.000,00              0,00          1.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/60301/00  INSTALACIONES TECNICAS               1.000,00              0,00          1.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/60500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                   500,00              0,00            500,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/60600/00  SISTEMAS PARA PROCES               130.000,00            933,73        129.066,27   0,72            933,73              0,00   0,72            933,73              0,00   0,72            933,73              0,00   0,72

      G/12B/60902/00  APLICACIONES INFORMATICAS          232.531,00        210.873,76         21.657,24  90,69         77.017,76        133.856,00  33,12         27.156,12         49.861,64  11,68         27.156,12              0,00  11,68

*     00  Servicios Centrales                            365.031,00        211.807,49        153.223,51  58,02         77.951,49        133.856,00  21,35         28.089,85         49.861,64   7,70         28.089,85              0,00   7,70

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                              365.031,00        211.807,49        153.223,51  58,02         77.951,49        133.856,00  21,35         28.089,85         49.861,64   7,70         28.089,85              0,00   7,70

***   103101  SERVICIOS CENTRALES                      8.224.731,00      4.157.766,96      4.017.029,04  50,55      4.013.605,77        144.161,19  48,80      3.053.650,54        959.955,23  37,13      3.007.597,02         46.053,52  36,57

      G/12B/22604/00  CURSOS Y ACTIVIDADES             1.996.083,06        895.713,64      1.100.369,42  44,87        613.355,64        282.358,00  30,73        471.086,21        142.269,43  23,60        403.444,38         67.641,83  20,21

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          1.996.083,06        895.713,64      1.100.369,42  44,87        613.355,64        282.358,00  30,73        471.086,21        142.269,43  23,60        403.444,38         67.641,83  20,21

**    2  GASTOS CORRIENTES EN BIENES Y SERVICIOS       1.996.083,06        895.713,64      1.100.369,42  44,87        613.355,64        282.358,00  30,73        471.086,21        142.269,43  23,60        403.444,38         67.641,83  20,21

      G/12B/46000/00  A AYUNTAMIENTOS                  5.044.940,32        910.760,97      4.134.179,35  18,05        910.760,97              0,00  18,05        384.188,40        526.572,57   7,62        271.673,16        112.515,24   5,39

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          5.044.940,32        910.760,97      4.134.179,35  18,05        910.760,97              0,00  18,05        384.188,40        526.572,57   7,62        271.673,16        112.515,24   5,39

**    4  TRANSFERENCIAS CORRIENTES                     5.044.940,32        910.760,97      4.134.179,35  18,05        910.760,97              0,00  18,05        384.188,40        526.572,57   7,62        271.673,16        112.515,24   5,39

***   103118  G.FINANCIADOS ING. FINALISTAS            7.041.023,38      1.806.474,61      5.234.548,77  25,66      1.524.116,61        282.358,00  21,65        855.274,61        668.842,00  12,15        675.117,54        180.157,07   9,59

****  1031  INST. ANDALUZ ADMON. PUBLICA              15.265.754,38      5.964.241,57      9.251.577,81  39,07      5.537.722,38        426.519,19  36,28      3.908.925,15      1.628.797,23  25,61      3.682.714,56        226.210,59  24,12
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      G/12B/22104/00  VESTUARIO                            5.000,00              0,00          5.000,00              0,00

      G/12B/22109/00  OTROS SUMINISTROS                    1.500,00              0,00          1.500,00              0,00

      G/12B/22200/00  TELEFONICAS                         58.000,00              0,00         58.000,00              0,00

      G/12B/22201/00  POSTALES Y MENSAJERIA               12.000,00              0,00         12.000,00              0,00

      G/12B/22501/00  LOCALES                             30.000,00              0,00         30.000,00              0,00

      G/12B/22603/00  JURIDICOS Y CONTENCIOSOS               500,00              0,00            500,00              0,00

      G/12B/22604/00  CURSOS Y ACTIVIDADES               500.000,00        289.808,00        789.808,00              0,00

      G/12B/22606/00  REUNIONES,CONFERENCI                 8.000,00         22.800,00         30.800,00              0,00

      G/12B/22607/00  OPOSICIONES Y PRUEBA               147.100,00              0,00        147.100,00              0,00

      G/12B/22608/00  PREMIOS, CONCURS. Y                      0,00          9.000,00          9.000,00              0,00

      G/12B/22700/00  LIMPIEZA Y ASEO                    227.089,00              0,00        227.089,00              0,00

      G/12B/22701/00  SEGURIDAD                          193.642,00              0,00        193.642,00              0,00

      G/12B/22703/00  POSTALES O SIMILARES                   900,00              0,00            900,00              0,00

      G/12B/22706/00  ESTUDIOS Y TRABAJOS TECNICOS        264.154,00        150.000,00        414.154,00              0,00

      G/12B/22707/00  EDICION DE PUBLICACIONES            15.000,00         30.000,00         45.000,00              0,00

      G/12B/22709/00  OTROS                                    0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/12B/23000/00  DIETAS                               4.000,00          7.000,00         11.000,00              0,00

      G/12B/23100/00  LOCOMOCION                           6.500,00         13.000,00         19.500,00              0,00

      G/12B/23300/00  OTRAS INDEMNIZACIONES              167.020,00              0,00        167.020,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          2.321.035,00        521.608,00      2.842.643,00              0,00

**    2  GASTOS CORRIENTES EN BIENES Y SERVICIOS       2.321.035,00        521.608,00      2.842.643,00              0,00

      G/12B/44102/00  UNIVERSIDADES DE ANDALUCÍA          25.258,00              0,00         25.258,00              0,00

      G/12B/49000/00  AL EXTERIOR                            313,00              0,00            313,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                             25.571,00              0,00         25.571,00              0,00

**    4  TRANSFERENCIAS CORRIENTES                        25.571,00              0,00         25.571,00              0,00

      G/12B/60200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO                 1.000,00              0,00          1.000,00              0,00

      G/12B/60301/00  INSTALACIONES TECNICAS               1.000,00              0,00          1.000,00              0,00

      G/12B/60500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                   500,00              0,00            500,00              0,00

      G/12B/60600/00  SISTEMAS PARA PROCES               130.000,00              0,00        130.000,00              0,00

      G/12B/60902/00  APLICACIONES INFORMATICAS          232.531,00              0,00        232.531,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                            365.031,00              0,00        365.031,00              0,00

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                              365.031,00              0,00        365.031,00              0,00

***   103101  SERVICIOS CENTRALES                      7.705.123,00        519.608,00      8.224.731,00         49.935,00

      G/12B/22604/00  CURSOS Y ACTIVIDADES             1.625.570,00        370.513,06      1.996.083,06              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          1.625.570,00        370.513,06      1.996.083,06              0,00

**    2  GASTOS CORRIENTES EN BIENES Y SERVICIOS       1.625.570,00        370.513,06      1.996.083,06              0,00

      G/12B/46000/00  A AYUNTAMIENTOS                  2.031.230,00      3.013.710,32      5.044.940,32              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          2.031.230,00      3.013.710,32      5.044.940,32              0,00

**    4  TRANSFERENCIAS CORRIENTES                     2.031.230,00      3.013.710,32      5.044.940,32              0,00

***   103118  G.FINANCIADOS ING. FINALISTAS            3.656.800,00      3.384.223,38      7.041.023,38              0,00

****  1031  INST. ANDALUZ ADMON. PUBLICA              11.361.923,00      3.903.831,38     15.265.754,38         49.935,00
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***** TOTAL                                           15.265.754,38      5.964.241,57      9.251.577,81  39,07      5.537.722,38        426.519,19  36,28      3.908.925,15      1.628.797,23  25,61      3.682.714,56        226.210,59  24,12
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***** TOTAL                                           11.361.923,00      3.903.831,38     15.265.754,38         49.935,00


